Catalogue
sheet
Dewatering
Screw Press
E�ciency and
Reliability in
Dewatering
MP-DW

Diameter
[mm]
D.S. Capacity (kg/h)
Power
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
Inlet Sludge Content
0.2-0.5% 0.5-5% L
[mm]
H
[mm]
W
[mm]
MP-DW-131 130 6 10 0.5 300 2200 1100 600
MP-DW-201 200 20 30 0.9 580 2900 1350 800
MP-DW-301 300 40 60 1.1 980 3600 1750 1000
MP-DW-302 2x 300 80 120 1.9 1350 3800 1800 1300
MP-DW-303 3x 300 120 180 2.7 1700 3950 1750 1750
MP-DW-401 400 100 140 1.9 1350 4350 1750 1250
MP-DW-402 2x 400 200 280 3.4 2700 4900 2200 1600
MP-DW-403 3x 400 300 420 4.9 3750 5100 2200 2200
Model
Wasted activated sludge,
chemically precipitated
sludge
Thickened excessive,
secondary sludges
Mineral sludges (metals,
mining, etc.)
Primary sludges, DAF
sludges, industrial
Sludges with high fat
content, oil sludges
0.3% 1.0% 2.0% 3 .0% 1.0% 2.0% 3.0% 6.0% 5.0% 10.0%
[kg DS/h] [m3/h] [kg DS/h] [m3/h] [kg DS/h] [m3/h] [kg DS/h] [m3/h] [kg DS/h] [m3/h] [kg DS/h] [m3/h] [kg DS/h] [m3/h] [kg DS/h] [m3/h] [kg DS/h] [m3/h] [kg DS/h] [m3/h]
MP-DW-131 6 2,0 10 1,0 10 0,5 12 0,4 25 0,5 25 0,3 15 0,5 25 0,4 20 0,4 30 0,3
MP-DW-201 20 6,7 30 3,0 30 1,5 34 1,1 75 1,5 75 0,8 45 1,5 65 1,1 74 1,5 120 1,2
MP-DW-301 40 13,3 60 6,0 60 3,0 80 2,7 150 3,0 150 1,5 90 3,0 135 2,3 145 2,9 250 2,5
MP-DW-302      80   26,7    120   12,0 120 6,0 160 5,3 300 6,0 300 3,0 180 6,0 270 4,5 290 5,8 500 5
MP-DW-303    120   40,0    180   18,0 180 9,0 240 8,0 450 9,0 450 4,5 270 9,0 405 6,8 435 8,7 750 7,5
MP-DW-401 70 23,3 140  14,0 140 7,0 160 5,3 350 7,0 350 3,5 220 7,3 350 5,8 380 7,6 580 5,8
MP-DW-402    140   46,7    280   28,0 280 14,0 320 10,7 700 14,0 700 7,0 440 14,7 700 11,7 760 15,2 1160 11,6
MP-DW-403    210   70,0    420   42,0 420 21,0 480 16,0 1050 21,0 1050 10,5 660 22,0 1050 17,5 1140 22,8 1740 17,4